
Show Start: 14:30:00
Length: 30:00

UNI_TV
Print Date / Time: 02/17/10 21:21:38 Show Ends: 15:00:00

Printed by: Joyce Chen (chen) Page 1 of 1 pages

# Talent Shot Cam PlayBak Slug Format Total Proj Hit

A-1 Steph Trost 2-shot C3 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:14 2:30:18 PM

A-2 Ryan Hull 2-shot C3 Opening DDR 0:00 2:30:32 PM

A-3 Steph Trost MCU C4 NISG Election PKG 1:54 2:31:02 PM

A-4 Ryan Hull MCU C2 Haiti (reader) RDR 0:28 2:32:56 PM

A-5 Steph Trost MCU C4 Black History Month PKG 2:07 2:33:24 PM

A-6 Ryan Hull MCU C2 Re-accreditation PKG 1:30 2:35:31 PM

A-7 Steph Trost MCU C4 Barrett PKG 2:15 2:37:01 PM

A-8 Ryan Hull MCU   C2 Career Fair (Reader) RDR 0:33 2:39:16 PM

A-9 Steph Trost MCU C4 Coffee PKG 1:59 2:39:49 PM

A-10 Ryan Hull MCU C2 Big Dream Gathering PKG 1:26 2:41:48 PM

A-11 Steph Trost MCU C4 Waterloo Courier PKG 1:08 2:43:14 PM

A-12 Ryan Hull 2-shot C3 Toss to PSA RDR 0:08 2:44:22 PM

{Break} 1:00 2:44:30 PM

B-1 Ryan Hull 2-shot C3 Toss to Entertainment RDR 0:06 2:45:30 PM

B-2 Tara 
McCready MCU C2 Spring Break (reader) RDR 0:21 2:45:36 PM

B-3 Tara 
McCready MCU C1 Valentines Day Dance PKG 1:42 2:45:57 PM

B-4 Tara 
McCready MCU C1 Dance In The Dark PKG 1:39 2:47:39 PM

B-5 Tara 
McCready MCU C1 Planetarium PKG 1:40 2:49:18 PM

B-6 Tara 
McCready MCU C1 toss to break RDR 0:06 2:50:58 PM

{Break} 1:30 2:51:04 PM

C-1 Steph Trost 2shot C3 toss to sports RDR 0:06 2:52:34 PM

C-3 Sean 
Presnall MCU C1 Women's Basketball PKG 2:19 2:52:40 PM

C-4 Sean 
Presnall MCU C1 Women's softball tourny PKG 1:23 2:54:59 PM

C-5 Sean 
Presnall MCU C1 Intramurals PKG 1:14 2:56:22 PM

C-2 Sean 
Presnall MCU C1 Men's Basketball PKG 1:51 2:57:36 PM

C-6 Sean 
Presnall MCU C1 toss to anchors RDR 0:04 2:59:27 PM

C-7 Steph Trost 2-shot C3 closing RDR 0:09 2:59:31 PM

C-8 Ryan Hull 2-shot C3 credits CG 0:00 2:59:40 PM

End of Show 3:00:00 PM


